PROPERTIES

Total thickness micron

Industry

Backing thickness micron

Color

Tensile strength kg/cm

Adhesion to steel g/cm

Available width

Packaging type

801

60 micron

Bonding & Assembly
Food & Beverage
Packaging & Shipping

Vﬂ BAC

801

VIBAC® BOPP BOX SEALING TAPE
801 - SILENT - HEAVY DUTY

Natural rubber adhesives penetrate deeper into the fibers assuring a superior holding
force (High Tack) whether manually or automatically applied. Natural rubber adhesives
show outstanding cohesion performances that drives to superior resistance high and low
temp. conditions and better behavior when subjected to mechanical stress. Designed for
applications where performance is mandatory: high-recycled content cartons, rough or
ultra-smooth cartons, heavy ink coverage, dirty or dusty environments, humid conditions
and temperature extremes.

Business Industrial
Professional

Transportation & Logistics

35 micron

Clear
Tan
White

5,5 kg/cm

60 g/cm

50.000 mm
75.000 mm
150.000 mm

6 rolls flat pack
jumbo
multiple rolls
single roll

Backing Type BOPP

Adhesive type Natural Rubber

Benefits Silent

Elongation at break 180 %

Rolling ball test (RBT) cm Tcm

Available length 66.000 m
132.000 m
660.000 m
990.000 m



	800
	VIBAC® BOPP BOX SEALING TAPE 800 - SILENT - HEAVY DUTY
	PROPERTIES



