



801

VIBAC® BOPP BOX SEALING TAPE 801 - SILENT - HEAVY DUTY

Natural rubber adhesives penetrate deeper into the fibers assuring a superior holding force (High Tack) whether manually or automatically applied. Natural rubber adhesives show outstanding cohesion performances that drives to superior resistance high and low temp. conditions and better behavior when subjected to mechanical stress. Designed for applications where performance is mandatory: high-recycled content cartons, rough or ultra-smooth cartons, heavy ink coverage, dirty or dusty environments, humid conditions and temperature extremes.

PROPERTIES			
Total thickness micron	60 micron	Business	Industrial Professional
Industry	Bonding & Assembly Food & Beverage Packaging & Shipping Transportation & Logistics	Backing Type	ВОРР
Backing thickness micron	35 micron	Adhesive type	Natural Rubber
Color	Clear Tan White	Benefits	Silent
Tensile strength kg/cm	5,5 kg/cm	Elongation at break	180 %
Adhesion to steel g/cm	60 g/cm	Rolling ball test (RBT) cm	1 cm
Available width	50.000 mm 75.000 mm 150.000 mm	Available length	66.000 m 132.000 m 660.000 m 990.000 m
Packaging type	6 rolls flat pack jumbo multiple rolls single roll		

801